# Mayor Kathy Sheehan & Mr. Bob Sheehan present Royal Julip Ball

Saturday, May 10, 2025

Duo at the Dunes at the Italian American Community Center

## Presenting Sponsor (one available) \$7,500

- Exclusive billing as Tulip Ball Presenting Sponsor
- Company representative invited to speak at Royal Tulip Ball
- Logo on event invitation (must pledge by 3/1)
- Headline Placement on event website
- Logo prominently displayed at event and in digital program
- 4 sponsor posts on Mayor's social media accounts (17,000+ followers)
- 10 Tickets to Tulip Ball, or 4 tickets & remaining money directed to Capital City Fund

## Perennial Sponsor \$5,000

- Logo on event invitation (must pledge by 3/1)
- Logo prominently displayed on event website
- Logo prominently displayed at event and in digital program
- 2 sponsor posts on Mayor's social media accounts (17,000+ followers)
- 8 Tickets to Tulip Ball, or 2 tickets & remaining money directed to Capital City Fund

### Spring Sponsor \$2,500

- Logo on event invitation (must pledge by 3/1)
- Logo displayed on event website and in digital program
- 1 sponsor post on Mayor's social media account (17,000+ followers)
- 6 Tickets to Tulip Ball, or 2 tickets & remaining money directed to Cap City Fund

#### Petal Sponsor \$1,000

- Logo displayed on event website and in digital program
- 4 Tickets to Tulip Ball, or 2 tickets & remaining money directed to Cap. City Fund

All proceeds benefit the Capital City Fund, managed by the United Way of the Greater Capital Region. Questions? Contact Chrissie Binney at tulipballealbanyny.gov

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: MARCH 14, 2025

#### Sign up online at https://cbo.io/tulipball25/tix

Or return this form, along with a check payable to "UWGCR - Capital City Fund" to Tulip Ball, 200 Henry Johnson Blvd. Albany, NY 12210.

Name (as you wish it to appear in print)			
\ddress		_City/State/Zip _	
Phone	_Email		